
Platz Name Verein Region Punkte
1. Rönz, Mika FTSV Jahn Brinkum von 1884 e.V. Bremen 780
2. Killert, Leon Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Bremen 760
3. Fakić, Karim TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 680
4. Taghi-Khani, Janosch TSV Neuenkirchen Südheide 640
5. Beyersdorff, Jan Sportverein Brake e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 480
6. Huremovic, Leis TV Eldagsen Hannover 460
7. Selensky, Sami TC Aerzen Hannover 440
8. Wenholz, Ben Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 400
9. Schreiber, Fritz Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V. Hannover 380

10. Kolodziej, Gabriel TV Winsen/ Luhe Süderelbe 320
11. Godau, Finn Braunschweiger MTV Harz-Heide 295
12. Schmid, Lucas Huder Tennisverein e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 260
13. Dahlke, Luis TuS Wunstorf Hannover 250
14. Hermann, Nicklas TuS Holstein Quickborn Tennis SLH 200
14. Lozinski, Joris Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 200
16. Löhr, Anton Wolfenbütteler THV Harz-Heide 190
17. Fleißig, Janusz DTV Hannover Hannover 180
17. Tzontas, Konstantinos  DTV Hannover Hannover 180
19. Kirst, Jonne TC Schwülper Harz-Heide 165
19. Zerhusen, David TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 165
21. Rath, Matteo Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 155
22. Halip, Jan Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 140
22. Hartke, Maximilian TV Bakum Oldenburg-Münsterland 140
22. Wiethaup, Luis Tennisvereinigung Schulensee von 1938 SLH 140
25. Nold, Bjarne Tennisverein Springe e.V. Hannover 135
26. Niedballa, Elias TUS Wettbergen Hannover Hannover 100
26. Winter, Linus TSV Wallenhorst Osnabrück 100
28. Krone, Bennet SC Spelle/Venhaus Dollart-Ems-Vechte 90
28. Sieber, Maximilian Paul TK zu Hannover Hannover 90
30. Fiosins, Robert TC Clausthal-Zellerfeld Harz-Heide 80
30. Kretzschmar, Frederik TK Goslar Harz-Heide 80
30. Masla , Mats Turn-u. Sportverein Glinde von 1930 SLH 80
33. Henk, Jonas Rafael TV Winsen/ Luhe Süderelbe 75
34. Trinkaus, Noah MTV Eintracht Celle Südheide 70
35. Deters, Piet Tv Bakum Oldenburg-Münsterland 65
36. Bernhard, Alexander TC Pöhlde von 1987 e.V. Südniedersachsen 60
36. Filip, Jan ST Lohfelden HTV 60
38. Gasteyer, Carl Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V. Osnabrück 55
39. Giljan, Jeron Uslarer TC Südniedersachsen 50
39. Matthies, Finn Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V. SLH 50
41. Galda, Jonas  TUS Wettbergen H Hannover 45
42. Geiger, Daniel TV Letter Hannover 40
42. Jakobi, Rafael TC GW Gifhorn Harz-Heide 40
42. Kittel, Friedrich TC im TV Vahrendorf Süderelbe 40
42. Moritz, Nik SC Victoria Hamburg HAM 40
42. Schockemöhle, Pablo TV Lohne Oldenburg-Münsterland 40
42. Zhou, Yi Ning Braunschweiger THC Harz-Heide 40
48. Blumenberg, Noah Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 35
48. Meyer, Anton-Maximilian Club zur Vahr e.V. Bremen 35
50. Hesse, Joris Goslarer TC Harz-Heide 25
50. Tzontas, Panagiotis DTV Hannover Hannover 25
50. Ye , Lorenz THC Lüneburg Lüneburger Heide 25
53. Bartel, Justus TC Kaunitz WTV 20
53. Broxtermann, Linus Wardenburger Tennisclub Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
53. Ebadi, Noah TK zu Hannover Hannover 20
53. Fitzpatrick, Hugo Celler Tennisvereinigung von 1911 Blau-Weiß e.V. Südheide 20
53. Heinze, Phil DTV Hannover Hannover 20
53. Herberg, Ole TuS Wunstorf Hannover 20
53. Karadas, Josuel TC RW Bad Oeynhausen WTV 20
53. Literski, Anaca Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV Harz-Heide 20
53. Ottmanns, Ole TC Oldenburg-Süd e.V. Jade-Weser-Hunte 20
53. Rietpietsch, Carl Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V. Bremen 20
53. Seidel, Emil SV BW Galgenmoor Oldenburg-Münsterland 20
53. van Bracht, Noah TC Bad Salzuflen WTV 20
53. Weber, Jarne Ippener Tennisclub e.V. Bremen 20
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53. Weber, Till Tennisverein Berenbostel Hannover 20
53. Weigelt, Lenny Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V. Hannover 20
53. Winkler, Philipp Mardorfer TC Hannover 20
69. Steuber, Ben TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. Dollart-Ems-Vechte 15
70. Blömer, Magnus Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. Bremen 10
70. Bruning, Noah TSG Hatten-Sandkrug Jade-Weser-Hunte 10
70. Josephs, Flynn TSG Kirchlengern-Randringhausen e.V. WTV 10
70. Schiffmann, Julian  TC Kalkrösecke-Langelsheim e.V. Harz-Heide 10
70. Stahmer, Leon TSV Ehmen Harz-Heide 10
75. Arndt, Mats Felix TC RW Bad Oeynhausen WTV 5
75. Blindow, Ruben Bückeburger TV WRB Hannover 5
75. Degener, Jannik Maximilian TSV Ehmen Harz-Heide 5
75. Dierken, Heinrich TC Dinklage Oldenburg-Münsterland 5
75. Förster, Linus TC Schwülper Harz-Heide 5
75. Oberdieck, Max Tennisclub Rot-Weiß Bremerhaven e.V. Bremen 5
75. Sieve, Jonte TV Bakum Oldenburg-Münsterland 5
75. Wacha , Noah Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V. Bremen 5
83. Ahrens, Jesper TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Beerbaum, Jonathan TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen Hannover 0
83. Bitter, Caspar Wardenburger Tennisclub Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Brak, Joris VfL Löningen Oldenburg-Münsterland 0
83. Daehnert, Kimi TV Berenbostel Hannover 0
83. Darbaidze, Andreas DTV Hannover Hannover 0
83. Dimow, Patrik TC GW Herzberg Südniedersachsen 0
83. Fauth, Aaron TC SCC Berlin TVBB 0
83. Geveke, Henry TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Helmer, Paul Oldenburger TeV Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Hennigs, Klaas VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte Südheide 0
83. Himmermann, Henry TC Oesede Osnabrück 0
83. Huber, Christopher PTC RW Potsdam TVBB 0
83. Jahn, Lukas TSV Reinhausen Südniedersachsen 0
83. Knipper, Bastian TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0
83. Koß, Mattheo Wardenburger Tennisclub Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Kowsky, Vincent Oldenburger TeV Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Leontarakis, Yves Osnabrücker Tennis-Club Osnabrück 0
83. Leudolph, Mika TC von Cramm Soltau e.v. Südheide 0
83. Machill, Xaver SV Nienhagen Südheide 0
83. Minits, Lauris TV Ocholt Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Sadegh pour Saleh, Kian FrederickTC Munster Südheide 0
83. Schlobohm, Ben TC Falkenberg Bremen 0
83. Schlüter, Moritz TV Jahn Wolfsburg Harz-Heide 0
83. Schmitz, Johann TC Bissendorf Hannover 0
83. Schnee, Tammo TC Dornberg WTV 0
83. Schreier, Stig TC Bad Grund Südniedersachsen 0
83. Tosto, Enzo SV Marienwerder Hannover Hannover 0
83. Wölbern, Erik SV BW Galgenmoor Oldenburg-Münsterland 0
83. Wölbern, Jakob SV BW Galgenmoor Oldenburg-Münsterland 0
83. Wolf, Max Wardenburger Tennisclub Jade-Weser-Hunte 0
83. Ziegler, Michel Turn- und Sportverein Lesum-Burgdamm von 1876 e.V. Bremen 0
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Ahrens Jesper TC Blau-Weiß Delmenhorst11509418 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Arndt Mats Felix TC RW Bad Oeynhausen 11603524 WTV 5 5
Bartel Justus TC Kaunitz 11501049 WTV 20 20
Beerbaum Jonathan TV GG Ramlingen-Ehlershausen11500882 Hannover 0 1 0 0
Bernhard Alexander TC Pöhlde von 1987 e.V. 11600563 Südniedersachsen 60 0 20 0 10 20 0 10
Beyersdorff Jan Sportverein Brake e.V. 11503126 Jade-Weser-Hunte 480 40 60 40 40 40 40 40 40 80 80 60 80
Bitter Caspar Wardenburger Tennisclub 11600488 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Blindow Ruben Bückeburger TV WRB 11600657 Hannover 5 5
Blömer Magnus Bremer Hockey-Club e.V. 11603371 Bremen 10 10
Blumenberg Noah Club zur Vahr e.V. 11507624 Bremen 35 5 20 10
Brak Joris VfL Löningen 11601543 Oldenburg-Münsterland 0 0
Broxtermann Linus Wardenburger Tennisclub 11505173 Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Bruning Noah TSG Hatten-Sandkrug 11500472 Jade-Weser-Hunte 10 5 5
Daehnert Kimi TV Berenbostel 11505922 Hannover 0 1 0 0 0
Dahlke Luis TuS Wunstorf 11501042 Hannover 250 40 0 10 20 20 60 60 0 0 40
Darbaidze Andreas DTV Hannover 11507383 Hannover 0 0
Degener Jannik Maximilian TSV Ehmen 11601461 Harz-Heide 5 5
Deters Piet Tv Bakum 11602546 Oldenburg-Münsterland 65 1 0 0 20 20 5 0 20
Dierken Heinrich TC Dinklage 11703065 Oldenburg-Münsterland 5 5 0
Dimow Patrik TC GW Herzberg 11505200 Südniedersachsen 0 0 0
Ebadi Noah TK zu Hannover 11603239 Hannover 20 0 0 20 0
Fakić Karim TC Dinklage 11702581 Oldenburg-Münsterland 680 1 80 80 60 80 60 80 60 60 40 60 60 80 80 60 60 100 80 100
Fauth Aaron TC SCC Berlin 11504967 TVBB 0 1 0
Filip Jan ST Lohfelden 11502801 HTV 60 40 20
Fiosins Robert TC Clausthal-Zellerfeld 11703489 Harz-Heide 80 20 20 20 20
Fitzpatrick Hugo Celler Tennisvereinigung von 1911 Blau-Weiß e.V.11505088 Südheide 20 0 0 20
Fleißig Janusz DTV Hannover 11600484 Hannover 180 0 10 0 40 15 15 0 40 40 20
Förster Linus TC Schwülper 11502309 Harz-Heide 5 1 5 0
Galda Jonas  TUS Wettbergen H 11601053 Hannover 45 20 20 5
Gasteyer Carl Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.11503820 Osnabrück 55 1 10 40 0 5 0
Geiger Daniel TV Letter 11506769 Hannover 40 20 0 20 0
Geveke Henry TC Blau-Weiß Oldenburg 11504051 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 1 0
Giljan Jeron Uslarer TC 11602528 Südniedersachsen 50 2 5 5 0 20 20
Godau Finn Braunschweiger MTV 11501163 Harz-Heide 295 1 40 20 0 15 20 40 60 40 60
Halip Jan Osnabrücker Tennis-Club von 1908 e.V.11601806 Osnabrück 140 2 20 40 20 0 40 0 0 0 20 0
Hartke Maximilian TV Bakum 11502262 Oldenburg-Münsterland 140 5 0 20 20 10 20 10 40 5 15
Heinze Phil DTV Hannover 11500668 Hannover 20 2 0 0 20
Helmer Paul Oldenburger TeV 11601692 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 1 0 0
Henk Jonas Rafael TV Winsen/ Luhe 11505210 Süderelbe 75 5 0 0 20 5 5 0 20 20
Hennigs Klaas VfL Westercelle - Tennissparte11505224 Südheide 0 1 0 0
Herberg Ole TuS Wunstorf 11501043 Hannover 20 1 0 20
Hermann Nicklas TuS Holstein Quickborn Tennis11501054 SLH 200 100 100
Hesse Joris Goslarer TC 11600531 Harz-Heide 25 20 0 0 5
Himmermann Henry TC Oesede 11501212 Osnabrück 0 0
Huber Christopher PTC RW Potsdam 11601838 TVBB 0 0
Huremovic Leis TV Eldagsen 11601069 Hannover 460 1 20 60 60 40 60 40 40 40 40 0 40 80 40 0 60 60 40
Jahn Lukas TSV Reinhausen 11603231 Südniedersachsen 0 1 0
Jakobi Rafael TC GW Gifhorn 11502261 Harz-Heide 40 20 20
Josephs Flynn TSG Kirchlengern-Randringhausen e.V.11500969 WTV 10 10
Karadas Josuel TC RW Bad Oeynhausen 11501491 WTV 20 0 20
Killert Leon Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V.11500565 Bremen 760 60 120 80 60 100 60 80 100 80 80 100 100 80
Kirst Jonne TC Schwülper 11501162 Harz-Heide 165 20 60 20 10 40 10 5
Kittel Friedrich TC im TV Vahrendorf 11501175 Süderelbe 40 20 20
Knipper Bastian TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 11502245 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 0 0
Kolodziej Gabriel TV Winsen/ Luhe 11602508 Süderelbe 320 20 20 20 60 20 60 20 40 60 40 20
Koß Mattheo Wardenburger Tennisclub 11600486 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Kowsky Vincent Oldenburger TeV 11501445 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 1 0
Kretzschmar Frederik TK Goslar 11503922 Harz-Heide 80 20 20 20 20
Krone Bennet SC Spelle/Venhaus 11501141 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 90 40 10 40 0
Leontarakis Yves Osnabrücker Tennis-Club 11506350 Osnabrück 0 3 0 0 0 0 0
Leudolph Mika TC von Cramm Soltau e.v. 11506694 Südheide 0 0 0
Literski Anaca Maximilian Braunschweiger MTV 11703323 Harz-Heide 20 2 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0
Löhr Anton Wolfenbütteler THV 11502317 Harz-Heide 190 2 10 5 40 0 20 20 40 20 20 20
Lozinski Joris Tennisverein Springe e.V. 11501498 Hannover 200 1 20 20 20 0 20 20 40 20 15 20 40
Machill Xaver SV Nienhagen 11503121 Südheide 0 0 0 0
Masla Mats Turn-u. Sportverein Glinde von 193011500976 SLH 80 1 20 40 20 0
Matthies Finn Tennisclub an der Schirnau e.V.11702764 SLH 50 0 20 20 10
Meyer Anton-Maximilian Club zur Vahr e.V. 11601338 Bremen 35 20 5 0 10 0
Minits Lauris TV Ocholt 11605817 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Moritz Nik SC Victoria Hamburg 11501698 HAM 40 40
Niedballa Elias TUS Wettbergen Hannover11502333 Hannover 100 20 20 20 40
Nold Bjarne Tennisverein Springe e.V. 11501499 Hannover 135 20 5 10 20 0 20 40 0 0 20
Oberdieck Max Tennisclub Rot-Weiß Bremerhaven e.V.11505090 Bremen 5 5
Ottmanns Ole TC Oldenburg-Süd e.V. 11506697 Jade-Weser-Hunte 20 20
Rath Matteo Tennisverein Springe e.V. 11501334 Hannover 155 15 40 15 5 0 40 20 20
Rietpietsch Carl Bremer Tennis-Club von 1912 e.V.11506467 Bremen 20 0 20 0
Rönz Mika FTSV Jahn Brinkum von 1884 e.V.11501594 Bremen 780 100 100 100 60 80 100 100 80 100 80 100
Sadegh pour Saleh Kian Frederick TC Munster 11501010 Südheide 0 0 0 0
Schiffmann Julian  TC Kalkrösecke-Langelsheim e.V.11703297 Harz-Heide 10 5 5
Schlobohm Ben TC Falkenberg 11506434 Bremen 0 0
Schlüter Moritz TV Jahn Wolfsburg 11602510 Harz-Heide 0 0 0
Schmid Lucas Huder Tennisverein e.V. 11501480 Jade-Weser-Hunte 260 1 40 0 20 20 40 15 15 5 20 40 20 40 0 40 20
Schmitz Johann TC Bissendorf 11503355 Hannover 0 0
Schnee Tammo TC Dornberg 11601739 WTV 0 1 0
Schockemöhle Pablo TV Lohne 11603647 Oldenburg-Münsterland 40 20 20
Schreiber Fritz Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V.11500637 Hannover 380 5 20 20 15 40 10 15 60 40 60 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 60 0
Schreier Stig TC Bad Grund 11501051 Südniedersachsen 0 0
Seidel Emil SV BW Galgenmoor 11504003 Oldenburg-Münsterland 20 0 20 0
Selensky Sami TC Aerzen 11502336 Hannover 440 1 40 40 40 0 15 40 60 40 40 60 40 40 80 80
Sieber Maximilian Paul TK zu Hannover 11501461 Hannover 90 1 10 40 20 20 0 0 0 0
Sieve Jonte TV Bakum 11601052 Oldenburg-Münsterland 5 5
Stahmer Leon TSV Ehmen 11502295 Harz-Heide 10 5 0 5 0
Steuber Ben TV Rot-Gold Sögel e.V. 11601068 Dollart-Ems-Vechte 15 15

Taghi-Khani Janosch TSV Neuenkirchen 11500609 Südheide 640 60 80 100 0 80 100 60 60 100 60 60

Tosto Enzo SV Marienwerder Hannover11603310 Hannover 0 0
Trinkaus Noah MTV Eintracht Celle 11501133 Südheide 70 1 20 10 0 20 20
Tzontas Konstantinos  DTV Hannover 11503851 Hannover 180 5 20 10 20 20 20 20 15 20 20 40
Tzontas Panagiotis DTV Hannover 11702777 Hannover 25 1 5 20 0
van Bracht Noah TC Bad Salzuflen 11506577 WTV 20 20
Wacha Noah Tennisverein Süd Bremen e.V.11601772 Bremen 5 0 5
Weber Jarne Ippener Tennisclub e.V. 11501453 Bremen 20 0 0 20
Weber Till Tennisverein Berenbostel 11601596 Hannover 20 20
Weigelt Lenny Deutscher Tennisverein Hameln e.V.11501275 Hannover 20 0 20
Wenholz Ben Club zur Vahr e.V. 11500649 Bremen 400 40 60 40 40 40 40 40 40 0 40 40 40 40 40 60 60 60 40
Wiethaup Luis Tennisvereinigung Schulensee von 193811502572 SLH 140 1 20 0 20 40 60
Winkler Philipp Mardorfer TC 11506673 Hannover 20 1 20
Winter Linus TSV Wallenhorst 11502334 Osnabrück 100 2 20 40 10 20 10 0
Wölbern Erik SV BW Galgenmoor 11504004 Oldenburg-Münsterland 0 0 0 0
Wölbern Jakob SV BW Galgenmoor 11504005 Oldenburg-Münsterland 0 0 0 0
Wolf Max Wardenburger Tennisclub 11600487 Jade-Weser-Hunte 0 0
Ye Lorenz THC Lüneburg 11503521 Lüneburger Heide 25 0 5 20
Zerhusen David TC Dinklage 11500889 Oldenburg-Münsterland 165 5 10 5 5 20 20 5 20 10 0 15 40 20 20
Zhou Yi Ning Braunschweiger THC 11502306 Harz-Heide 40 20 0 0 20
Ziegler Michel Turn- und Sportverein Lesum-Burgdamm von 1876 e.V.11504107 Bremen 0 0
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